

Sh. Mohinder Kumar vs. The HPTDC

CMP No. 16722 of 2025 in Ext. Pet. No. 1276 of 2024

11.08.2025 Present: Mr. Om Parkash Goel, Advocate for the applicant/
petitioner.

Mrs. Maheshwari Sharma, Advocate for the non-
applicants/respondents.

On the request of learned Counsel for the respondent,
list on 13.08.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 11, 2025
(narender)