

CMP No. 16722 of 2025

14.11.2025 Present: Mr. Om Parkash Goel, Advocate for petitioner.

Compliance affidavit is still awaited.

Let the same be awaited for further period of two weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

14.11.2025
(Shalini)